
A LA CARTE

DESSERTS
デザート

Kids Menu

お子様に向けた量に出来るメニューです。
This menu can be made in quantities for kids.

Recommend Menu

serenoおすすめのメニューです。
Recommended menu items.

PASTA
パスタ

鯛と春キャベツのアーリオオーリオ スパゲッティーニ

ブロッコリーとアーモンドのジェノベーゼ リングイネ

和牛のボロネーゼ キタッラ

チョリソーと新玉葱のアマトリチャーナ スパゲッティーニ

赤海老のトマトクリームソース リングイネ

奥久慈卵とベーコンのカルボナーラ スパゲッティーニ

空豆とペコリーノチーズのリゾット

1,500

1,400

1,800

1,500

1,800

1,600

1,500

Spaghettini with Sea Bream and Seasonal Cabbage  

Linguine with Broccoli and Almond “Genovese” 

Chitarra with Wagyu Beef and Tomato Sauce “Bolognese”

Spaghettini with Chorizo and Seasonal Onion “Amatriciana”

Linguine with Shrimp in Tomato Cream Sauce

Spaghettini “Carbonara”

Risotto with Broad Beans and Pecorino Cheese

MAIN DISHES
メインディッシュ

鰆のハーブグリル レモン添え

鶏肉のインボルティーニ シチリア風

豚肩ロースと野菜のチーズ焼き ”ピッツァイオーラ”

タスマニア産ラム肩ロースのグリル
コリアンダーのサルサヴェルデ

牛フィレ肉のガーリックバター焼き  150g

赤城和牛のグリル （イチボ） 150g

2,400

2,200

2,600

2,800

Herb Grilled Spanish Mackerel with Lemon  

Chicken Involtini Sicilian Style

Baked Pork and Vegetables with Cheese “Pizzaiola” 

Grilled Lamb Shoulder Loin with Salsa Verde  

Grilled AKAGI Wagyu Beef 

APPETIZERS・HOT APPETIZERS
前菜・温前菜

本日の前菜盛り合わせ

サヴォア産生ハムと自家製ハムの盛り合わせ

牛肉のカルパッチョ アルバ風 トリュフとパルミジャーノ

ブッラータチーズと彩りトマトのカプレーゼ

シェフズガーデンサラダ

アトランティックサーモンのカルパッチョ レモンヴィネグレット

1,800

1,500

1,400

1,600

1,200

1,300

Assorted Appetizer

Assorted Prosciutto and Homemade Ham

Beef Carpaccio with Truffle and Palmigiano

Burrata Cheese and Marinated Tomato “Caprese”

Chef's Garden Salad

Atlantic Salmon Carpaccio with Lemon Vinaigrette

フォアグラのソテー サフランの焼きリゾット
マルサラワインソース

ホワイトアスパラガスのミラネーゼ

自家製ミートボールのトマト煮 燻製チーズ焼き

2,400

1,600

1,300

Sauteed Foie Gras and Saffron Risotto
with Marsala Wine Sauce

Grilled White Asparagus Milan Style

Stewed Polpette with Tomato
and Oven Baked Scamorza Cheese

If you have any food allergy, and if you need help,Please let us know. All prices include tax and are subject to a 10% service charge.

ティラミス

プリン

バスク風チーズケーキ

700

700

900

Tiramisu

Cream Caramel

Cheese Cake Basque Style

700

800

カッサータ シチリアーナ

苺のヴァシュラン

Cassata Sicilliana 

Strawberry Vacherin
1,000

600

チョコレートと苺のフォンダン
バニラアイスクリーム添え

本日のアイスクリーム
or シャーベット

Chocolate and Strawberry Fondant with
Vanilla Ice Cream

Today's Ice Cream or Sorbet

※焼き上げに15分いただきます

Bread

パンはお１人様500円です。
You can order bread for 500yen per person. 

食物アレルギーをお持ちで、ご対応が必要な場合はスタッフへお申し出ください。上記税込み価格に10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします。
次回のメニュー変更は、5月9日を予定しております。

Grilled Beef Tenderloin with Garlic Butter
3,800

4,000



DRINK

BEER

サッポロ・ドラフト・黒ラベル

ペローニ・ナストロアズーロ（330ml）

ギネス・エクストラスタウト（330ml）

コエド・ブルワリー・白（333ml）

Draft Beer Sapporo Black Label

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Guinness Extra Stout

Coed Brewery Shiro

850

900

900

900

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

サッポロ・プレミアム・アルコールフリー（334ml）
Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free

800

COCKTAILS

シトラススプリッツァー

自家製サングリア

フレッシュミントのモヒート

苺のモヒート

ジャスミンジントニック

レモンサワー

オリジナルハイボール

Citrus Sprizer 

Homemade Sangria

Fresh Mint Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Jasmine Gin＆Tonic

Lemon Sour

Original Highball

700

700

900

1,000

900

800

800

NON-ALCOHOLIC

レモンスカッシュ

エルダーフラワースカッシュ

イタリアンオレンジスカッシュ

スパークリングティーレモネード

クランベリーティーソーダ

ピーチスパークリング

オレンジ / ブラッドオレンジ

マンゴー / グァバ / クランベリー

ジンジャーエール / コーラ

Lemon Squash

Elderflower Squash

Blood Orange Squash 

Sparkling Tea Lemonade

Cranberry Tea Soda

Peach Sparkling

Orange / Blood Orange

Mango / Guava / Cranberry

Ginger Ale / Coke

700

700

700

700

700

700

各600

各600

各600

COFFEE / TEA

コーヒー

エスプレッソ

カフェオレ

Coffee

Espresso single / dubble

Cafe au Lait

ダージリン / アールグレイ / アッサム

ジャスミン / カモミール / レモングラス

セレーノブレンドティー

オールデイブレンドティー

Darjeeling / Earl Grey / Assam

Jasmin / Camomile / Lemongrass

Sereno Blended Tea（Rooibos with Peach and Cherry Blossom）

All -day Blended Tea（Assam, Jasmin and Oolong）

カフェラテ

ソイラテ

アイスティー

Cafe Latte

Soy Milk Latte

Iced Tea

650

650

600

600

400 / 600

600

各600

各600

650

650

食物アレルギーをお持ちで、ご対応が必要な場合はスタッフへお申し出ください。上記税込み価格に10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします。

If you have any food allergy, and if you need help,Please let us know. All prices include tax and are subject to a 10% service charge.

SPARKLING

カーサ・アストリア・スプマンテ

マンドワ・ブリュット・オリジン

Bottle 6,000

Bottle 10,000

900

1,300

Casa Astoria Spumante / Italy

Mandois Brut Origine / Champagne

GLASS WINE

ROSE / OR ANGE

インドミタ・ミュゼット・ロゼ

ハミング・ツリー・オレンジ

carafe 2,500
Bottle 4,500

carafe 2,500
Bottle 4,500

900

900

Indomita Musette Rose / Chile / Pinot Noir

Humming Tree Orange / South Africa / Chenin Blanc

RED

キャサリンヒルズ・シラーズ

アストリア・ピノ・ネロ

carafe 2,000
Bottle 3,800

carafe 2,500
Bottle 4,500

800

900

Katharin Hills / Australia / Shiraz

Astoria Pinot Nero / Veneto / Pinot Nero

WHITE

キャサリンヒルズ・シャルドネ

アジィエンダ・アグリコーラ・サン・ルチアーノ

carafe 2,000
Bottle 3,800

carafe 2,500
Bottle 4,500

800

900

Katharin Hills / Australia / Chardonnay

Azienda Agricola San Luciano / Toscana
Trebbiano, Maivasia, Grechetto

SHORT COCKTAILS

アールグレイコスモポリタン

エスプレッソマティーニ

Earl Grey Cosmopolitan 

Espresso Martini

1,000

1,000


